APPLICATION

Early Spring

Pre-emergency for crabgrass prevention
with nitrogen fertilizer

Late Spring
Pre-emergence for crabgrassprevention
with nitrogen fertilizer and BLWC, and anti
fungal treatment

Summer

Nitrogen fertilizer with grub control
insecticide, BLWC,and anti-fungal
treatment

Late summer

Fertilize with iron potassium, spray for
nutsedge, BLWC, and inti-fungal treatment

Fall

Slow release nitrogen and BLWC

Late fall

Aeration, organic fertilizer, BLWC

Early winter

Winter fertilizer for root growth

Total Cost

Overseeding

Cost of seeding cannot be determined
until after evaluating the field conditions
after each season. Under normal
conditions the cost should be between
$1,200.00 and $1,500.00 for both fields.

LAWNWORLD

MAIN FOOTBALL FIELD

$375.00

$935.75

$935.75

S935.75

$492.50

$1,280.50

$394.00

$5,349.25

PRACTICE FIELD

$300.00

$375.00

5737.50

$750.00

$375.00

$975.00

$300.00

$3,812.50



