## **LAWNWORLD**

APPLICATION	MAIN FOOTBALL FIELD	PRACTICE FIELD
Early Spring		
Pre-emergency for crabgrass prevention with nitrogen fertilizer	\$375.00	\$300.00
Late Spring  Pre-emergence for crabgrassprevention with nitrogen fertilizer and BLWC, and anti fungal treatment	\$935.75	\$375.00
Summer Nitrogen fertilizer with grub control insecticide, BLWC, and anti-fungal treatment	\$935.75	\$737.50
Late summer		
Fertilize with iron potassium, spray for nutsedge, BLWC, and inti-fungal treatment	\$935.75	\$750.00
Fall		
Slow release nitrogen and BLWC	\$492.50	\$375.00
Late fall Aeration, organic fertilizer, BLWC	\$1,280.50	\$975.00
Early winter		
Winter fertilizer for root growth	\$394.00	\$300.00
Total Cost	\$5,349.25	\$3,812.50

## Overseeding

Cost of seeding cannot be determined until after evaluating the field conditions after each season. Under normal conditions the cost should be between \$1,200.00 and \$1,500.00 for both fields.